25-26 maggio 2020

Matricola
824934
849390
849841
851723
852786
853310
857069
858557
858901
859158
859276
860045
860138
860266
860382
860659
862506
862657
862892
863038
863142
863176
863315
863503
863560
864853
865317

865319

Percentuale
Test pc

59
76
66
81
74
51
69
78
49
57
54
73
65
61
52
36
72
67
72
73
84
73
50
76
76
64
63

48

Valutazione
Test pc

NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO

NON IDONEO

Valutazione
Orale

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

Valutazione finale

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO



Percentuale Valutazione Valutazione

Matricola Test pc Test pc Orale Valutazione finale
866969 73 IDONEO IDONEO IDONEO
867127 81 IDONEO IDONEO IDONEO
867408 71 IDONEO IDONEO IDONEO
867508 89 IDONEO IDONEO IDONEO
867721 93 IDONEO IDONEO IDONEO
867773 80 IDONEO IDONEO IDONEO
867849 81 IDONEO IDONEO IDONEO
868641 73 IDONEO IDONEO IDONEO
868659 79 IDONEO IDONEO IDONEO
868661 87 IDONEO IDONEO IDONEO
868920 75 IDONEO IDONEO IDONEO
869392 61 IDONEO IDONEO IDONEO
869475 67 IDONEO IDONEO IDONEO
869670 71 IDONEO IDONEO IDONEO
871714 57 NON IDONEO NON AMMESSO NON IDONEO
872390 49 NON IDONEO NON AMMESSO NON IDONEO
876950 71 IDONEO NON IDONEO NON IDONEO
878402 56 NON IDONEO NON AMMESSO NON IDONEO
878507 79 IDONEO IDONEO IDONEO
878586 64 IDONEO IDONEO IDONEO
878599 61 IDONEO IDONEO IDONEO
878735 54 NON IDONEO NON AMMESSO NON IDONEO
878981 78 IDONEO IDONEO IDONEO
879096 61 IDONEO NON IDONEO NON IDONEO
879170 69 IDONEO IDONEO IDONEO
879448 83 IDONEO IDONEO IDONEO
879454 74 IDONEO IDONEO IDONEO
879664 76 IDONEO IDONEO IDONEO

879671 84 IDONEO IDONEO IDONEO



Matricola

881012

881029

881053

881124

881134

881151

881158

881246

881251

881254

881274

881332

881340

881369

881378

Percentuale
Test pc

69
55
73
70
71
74
84
67
74
41
78
70
61
83

74

Valutazione
Test pc

IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO

IDONEO

Valutazione
Orale

NON IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON AMMESSO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

Valutazione finale

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO



